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 SCHVÁLIL
 PŘEZK.

Datum

 NÁZEV

Podpis  HMOTNOST 190,359 kg
 SESTAVA 

TYP:
 KUSOVNÍK 00-01-0000-K

 MĚŘÍTKO

 ČÍSLO VÝKRESU

Datum
 NAVRHL
 KRESLIL

Autor

LIST: 1 /1 

 Tomáš Horák
 Tomáš Horák

 14.5.2017
 24.6.2017

FRÉZOVACÍ HLAVA

00-01-0000-00

ČESKÉ
VYSOKÉ
UČENÍ
TECHNICKÉ
V PRAZE

FAKULTA
STROJNÍ

 PROMÍTÁNÍ: ( ISO E )
1:2  

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

I I

J J

K K

L L

74
7

(
)

58
7

42
7

19
0

320

1

2
3

4

5

5

7

6
 

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

8

21

9

22

23

24

25

10

20

26

26

27

28

29

30

30

31

32

33

34

507

320 h7

125° 12
5°

320R

MAZAT LOŽISKA 31 A 32 MAZIVEM DIN 51825


